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Freundschaftswettkampf LP 40 Fließ

Fließ−Tarrenz offene Klasse 7.01.2012 2:51

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 Fließ 3944

(5) Neuner Marco 97 96 93 94 380
(13) Jäger Gerhard 97 90 92 95 374
(7) Greiter Ingrid 92 94 90 90 366
(6) Schranz Martin 91 86 90 91 358
(3) Jäger Dietmar 86 89 94 87 356
(4) Schranz Wolfgang 89 92 88 86 355
(6) Kneringer Siegfried 90 88 84 92 354

(18) Kathrein Christian 89 86 85 93 353
(12) Greiter Bruno 89 88 86 90 353
(15) Walch Josef 90 85 85 88 348
(14) Wohlfahrter Hans Dieter 91 89 85 82 347

2 Tarrenz 3920

(19) Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang 96 96 95 97 384
(10) Tiefenbrunner Herbert 91 95 95 95 376
(21) Grüner Markus 92 95 95 94 376
(16) Engensteiner Rene 94 94 95 87 370
(23) Köll Edwin 90 93 90 90 363
(20) Wille Franz 92 93 85 92 362
(22) Berghammer Kurt 95 87 89 91 362
(9) Wuzella Michaela 87 90 95 85 357
(8) Berghammer Bernhard 88 89 89 87 353

(24) Buttinger Meinrad 78 82 85 84 329
(17) Fürstauer Patrick 74 68 78 68 288
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Freundschaftswettkampf LG 40 Fließ

Fließ−Tarrenz offene Klasse 7.01.2012 2:50

Platz SNr Name Serien Total

1 (19) Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang 96 96 95 97 384

Tarrenz

2 (5) Neuner Marco 97 96 93 94 380

Fließ

3 (10) Tiefenbrunner Herbert 91 95 95 95 376

Tarrenz

4 (21) Grüner Markus 92 95 95 94 376

Tarrenz

5 (13) Jäger Gerhard 97 90 92 95 374

Fließ

6 (16) Engensteiner Rene 94 94 95 87 370

Tarrenz

7 (7) Greiter Ingrid 92 94 90 90 366

Fließ

8 (23) Köll Edwin 90 93 90 90 363

Tarrenz

9 (20) Wille Franz 92 93 85 92 362

Tarrenz

10 (22) Berghammer Kurt 95 87 89 91 362

Tarrenz

11 (6) Schranz Martin 91 86 90 91 358

Fließ
12 (9) Wuzella Michaela 87 90 95 85 357

Tarrenz
13 (3) Jäger Dietmar 86 89 94 87 356

Fließ
14 (4) Schranz Wolfgang 89 92 88 86 355

Fließ
15 (6) Kneringer Siegfried 90 88 84 92 354

Fließ
16 (18) Kathrein Christian 89 86 85 93 353

Fließ
17 (12) Greiter Bruno 89 88 86 90 353

Fließ
18 (8) Berghammer Bernhard 88 89 89 87 353

Tarrenz
19 (15) Walch Josef 90 85 85 88 348

Fließ
20 (14) Wohlfahrter Hans Dieter 91 89 85 82 347

Fließ
21 (11) Jäger Mathias 88 82 79 83 332

Fließ
22 (24) Buttinger Meinrad 78 82 85 84 329

Tarrenz
23 (2) Schranz Urban 88 74 76 76 314

Fließ
24 (17) Fürstauer Patrick 74 68 78 68 288

Tarrenz


